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INITIATIVE MEASURE NO. 985, Vote For 1

 15,404  15,404 042.51% 0.00% 42.51%Yes

 20,833  20,833 057.49% 0.00% 57.49%No

 36,237Cast Votes: 92.53%  0  36,2370.00% 92.53%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,921

0.01%

7.46%

 0

 0  2,921

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.46%

INITIATIVE MEASURE NO. 1000, Vote For 1

 22,976  22,976 060.67% 0.00% 60.67%Yes

 14,894  14,894 039.33% 0.00% 39.33%No

 37,870Cast Votes: 96.70%  0  37,8700.00% 96.70%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,290

0.00%

3.29%

 0

 0  1,290

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.29%

INITIATIVE MEASURE NO. 1029, Vote For 1

 26,903  26,903 073.11% 0.00% 73.11%Yes

 9,893  9,893 026.89% 0.00% 26.89%No

 36,796Cast Votes: 93.96%  0  36,7960.00% 93.96%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,364

0.00%

6.04%

 0

 0  2,364

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.04%

President / Vice President, Vote For 1

 19,470  19,470 050.55% 0.00% 50.55%|D Barack Obama / Joe Biden

 18,199  18,199 047.25% 0.00% 47.25%|R John McCain / Sarah Palin

 478  478 01.24% 0.00% 1.24%|IC Ralph Nader / Matt Gonzalez

 14  14 00.04% 0.00% 0.04%|SL Gloria La Riva / Eugene Puryear

 11  11 00.03% 0.00% 0.03%|SW James E. Harris / Alyson Kennedy

 177  177 00.46% 0.00% 0.46%|L Bob Barr / Wayne A. Root

 116  116 00.30% 0.00% 0.30%|C Chuck Baldwin / Darrell L. Castle

 54  54 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%|G Cynthia McKinney / Rosa Clemente

 1  1 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Alan Keyes (W)

 38,520Cast Votes: 98.36%  0  38,5200.00% 98.36%

Over Votes:  70

Under Votes:  571

0.18%

1.46%

 0

 0  571

 700.00%

0.00%

0.18%

1.46%
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U.S. Congressional District 6 Representative, Vote For 1

 20,745  20,745 055.72% 0.00% 55.72%Norm Dicks

 16,489  16,489 044.28% 0.00% 44.28%Doug Cloud

 37,234Cast Votes: 95.08%  0  37,2340.00% 95.08%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,923

0.01%

4.91%

 0

 0  1,923

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.91%

Governor, Vote For 1

 18,987  18,987 049.42% 0.00% 49.42%Christine Gregoire

 19,431  19,431 050.58% 0.00% 50.58%Dino Rossi

 38,418Cast Votes: 98.10%  0  38,4180.00% 98.10%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  742

0.00%

1.89%

 0

 0  742

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.89%

Lt. Governor, Vote For 1

 21,519  21,519 058.92% 0.00% 58.92%Brad Owen

 15,003  15,003 041.08% 0.00% 41.08%Marcia McCraw

 36,522Cast Votes: 93.26%  0  36,5220.00% 93.26%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,636

0.01%

6.73%

 0

 0  2,636

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.73%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 22,048  22,048 061.12% 0.00% 61.12%Sam Reed

 14,025  14,025 038.88% 0.00% 38.88%Jason Osgood

 36,073Cast Votes: 92.11%  0  36,0730.00% 92.11%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,084

0.01%

7.88%

 0

 0  3,084

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.88%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 18,655  18,655 052.60% 0.00% 52.60%Allan Martin

 16,812  16,812 047.40% 0.00% 47.40%Jim McIntire

 35,467Cast Votes: 90.57%  0  35,4670.00% 90.57%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,692

0.01%

9.43%

 0

 0  3,692

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

9.43%
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State Auditor, Vote For 1

 19,974  19,974 056.66% 0.00% 56.66%Brian Sonntag

 15,279  15,279 043.34% 0.00% 43.34%J. Richard (Dick) McEntee

 35,253Cast Votes: 90.02%  0  35,2530.00% 90.02%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,907

0.00%

9.98%

 0

 0  3,907

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.98%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 22,459  22,459 062.13% 0.00% 62.13%Rob McKenna

 13,690  13,690 037.87% 0.00% 37.87%John Ladenburg

 36,149Cast Votes: 92.31%  0  36,1490.00% 92.31%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,010

0.01%

7.69%

 0

 0  3,010

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.69%

Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 20,349  20,349 056.12% 0.00% 56.12%Doug Sutherland

 15,913  15,913 043.88% 0.00% 43.88%Peter J. Goldmark

 36,262Cast Votes: 92.60%  0  36,2620.00% 92.60%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,896

0.01%

7.40%

 0

 0  2,896

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.40%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 17,026  17,026 052.57% 0.00% 52.57%Teresa (Terry) Bergeson

 15,363  15,363 047.43% 0.00% 47.43%Randy Dorn

 32,389Cast Votes: 82.71%  0  32,3890.00% 82.71%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  6,769

0.01%

17.29%

 0

 0  6,769

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

17.29%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 20,038  20,038 057.23% 0.00% 57.23%Mike Kreidler

 14,978  14,978 042.77% 0.00% 42.77%John R. Adams

 35,016Cast Votes: 89.42%  0  35,0160.00% 89.42%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  4,142

0.01%

10.58%

 0

 0  4,142

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.58%
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State Senator 24th District, Vote For 1

 27,052  27,052 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jim Hargrove

 27,052Cast Votes: 69.08%  0  27,0520.00% 69.08%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  12,108

0.00%

30.92%

 0

 0  12,108

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.92%

State Representative 24th District Position 1, Vote For 1

 22,331  22,331 061.68% 0.00% 61.68%Kevin Van De Wege

 13,876  13,876 038.32% 0.00% 38.32%Thomas Thomas

 36,207Cast Votes: 92.46%  0  36,2070.00% 92.46%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,952

0.01%

7.54%

 0

 0  2,952

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.54%

State Representative 24th District Position 2, Vote For 1

 21,959  21,959 060.37% 0.00% 60.37%Lynn Kessler

 14,418  14,418 039.63% 0.00% 39.63%Robert (Randy) Dutton

 36,377Cast Votes: 92.89%  0  36,3770.00% 92.89%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,781

0.01%

7.10%

 0

 0  2,781

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.10%

County Commissioner District No. 2, Vote For 1

 23,645  23,645 066.78% 0.00% 66.78%Mike Chapman

 11,760  11,760 033.22% 0.00% 33.22%Terry L. Roth

 35,405Cast Votes: 90.41%  0  35,4050.00% 90.41%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,752

0.01%

9.58%

 0

 0  3,752

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

9.58%

Supreme Court Justice Position 3, Vote For 1

 23,362  23,362 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Mary Fairhurst

 23,362Cast Votes: 59.66%  0  23,3620.00% 59.66%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  15,797

0.01%

40.34%

 0

 0  15,797

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

40.34%

Supreme Court Justice Position 4, Vote For 1

 23,053  23,053 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Charles W. Johnson

 23,053Cast Votes: 58.87%  0  23,0530.00% 58.87%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  16,105

0.01%

41.13%

 0

 0  16,105

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

41.13%
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Supreme Court Justice Position 7, Vote For 1

 23,029  23,029 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Debra L. Stephens

 23,029Cast Votes: 58.81%  0  23,0290.00% 58.81%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  16,129

0.01%

41.19%

 0

 0  16,129

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

41.19%

Court of Appeals Division 2 District 2 Judge Position 1, Vote For 1

 23,147  23,147 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%(Joyce) Robin Hunt

 23,147Cast Votes: 59.11%  0  23,1470.00% 59.11%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,012

0.01%

40.89%

 0

 0  16,012

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

40.89%

Superior Court Judge Position 1, Vote For 1

 24,867  24,867 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Ken Williams

 24,867Cast Votes: 63.50%  0  24,8670.00% 63.50%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  14,293

0.00%

36.50%

 0

 0  14,293

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.50%

Superior Court Judge Position 2, Vote For 1

 25,240  25,240 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%George L. Wood

 25,240Cast Votes: 64.45%  0  25,2400.00% 64.45%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  13,919

0.01%

35.54%

 0

 0  13,919

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

35.54%

Superior Court Judge Position 3, Vote For 1

 24,266  24,266 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Brooke Taylor

 24,266Cast Votes: 61.96%  0  24,2660.00% 61.96%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  14,893

0.01%

38.03%

 0

 0  14,893

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

38.03%

Public Utility District No. 1 Commissioner District No. 2, Vote For 1

 13,587  13,587 053.70% 0.00% 53.70%Hugh E. Haffner

 11,714  11,714 046.30% 0.00% 46.30%Bob Jensen

 25,301Cast Votes: 85.59%  0  25,3010.00% 85.59%

Over Votes:  15

Under Votes:  4,246

0.05%

14.36%

 0

 0  4,246

 150.00%

0.00%

0.05%

14.36%
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PUBLIC HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO. 1 CLALLAM COUNTY (FORKS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL)   PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 2,209  2,209 071.47% 0.00% 71.47%Approved

 882  882 028.53% 0.00% 28.53%Rejected

 3,091Cast Votes: 96.02%  0  3,0910.00% 96.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  128

0.00%

3.98%

 0

 0  128

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.98%

PROPOSITION NO. 1   TRANSPORTATION BENEFIT DISTRICT OF THE CITY OF SEQUIM, WASHINGTON, Vote For 1

 1,640  1,640 049.09% 0.00% 49.09%Approved

 1,701  1,701 050.91% 0.00% 50.91%Rejected

 3,341Cast Votes: 94.09%  0  3,3410.00% 94.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  210

0.00%

5.91%

 0

 0  210

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.91%

PROPOSITION No. 1   PORT ANGELES SCHOOL DISTRICT CAPITAL PROJECTS TECHNOLOGY LEVY, Vote For 1

 7,319  7,319 047.49% 0.00% 47.49%Approved

 8,092  8,092 052.51% 0.00% 52.51%Rejected

 15,411Cast Votes: 95.64%  0  15,4110.00% 95.64%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  702

0.01%

4.36%

 0

 0  702

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.36%

PROPOSITION 1   QUILLAYUTE VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 402, Vote For 1

 1,291  1,291 055.12% 0.00% 55.12%Approved

 1,051  1,051 044.88% 0.00% 44.88%Rejected

 2,342Cast Votes: 97.06%  0  2,3420.00% 97.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

2.94%

 0

 0  71

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.94%

PROPOSITION 2   QUILLAYUTE VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 402, Vote For 1

 1,030  1,030 044.45% 0.00% 44.45%Approved

 1,287  1,287 055.55% 0.00% 55.55%Rejected

 2,317Cast Votes: 96.02%  0  2,3170.00% 96.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  96

0.00%

3.98%

 0

 0  96

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.98%
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Clallam County Fire Protection District No. 4 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 514  514 045.45% 0.00% 45.45%Approved

 617  617 054.55% 0.00% 54.55%Rejected

 1,131Cast Votes: 92.63%  0  1,1310.00% 92.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

7.37%

 0

 0  90

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.37%


